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For details of
this home
DREWRY and 2
Z9 other new listings.
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POOL TIME! Fabulous 4 bedroom, 2 storey

“Cambridge” with a 20'x40’ inground pool

with lots of backyard still left over! Other

features include large formal living room with

decorative door trim, walkout to backyard

from dining room, eat-in kitchen, large

UMV finished rec room, 3 yr old furnace & CA,

‘Sales hardwood floors. Great lot! Great street!

iy $269,900.
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ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS

#1 Featuring: 2 story home in

desired South end location. Just |

minutes to the 401, Go Transit

WENDY

IS8 and Shopping. Many upgraded

SECSRSE features and beautifully
ACTON
(519)

1-888-
833-1945
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REALTY (Halton)
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MARILYN
CHAMP*

*Sales

PLUCINSKY*
*Sales Rep.

(905)

RICHAR

WARD*
"Sales Rep.

ROCKWOOD
(519)

856-4348

Panoramic views of Stewarttown
valley - open concept 4 bedroom
executive home on 1.8 acres close
to town and 5 min. to Hwy. 401.
Asking $489,000. Call Marilyn
Champ* for more info.
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$299,400 |

BRAMPTON

3+1 BR, 3 WR. Tastefully decorated. Very
clean: no smoking, no pets, no shoes. |
Ceramics from foyer to & in kit. MBR with |

sep shower & corner tub. Prof fin bsmt with |

4th BR & huge rec rm with bar area.
Access to garage from Indry. 2 interlocking
brk patios. Landscaped. Backs onto pond §
& green space. Walk to schools & public §
transportation.

More photos at: http://maureen.ca

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

Immaculate brick bungalow nestled well off the
road and surrounded by 15.7 acres of rolling land
and stream. This home is bright and inviting.
Beautiful oak kitchen cabinets, spacious living
and dining rooms and wood burning fireplace. The
circular solarium allows you to enjoy the outdoors
from indoors most of the year round. So close to
the 401 and GO transit , this one is a must see.
Call Wendy* or Richard*. Visit www.home-
ward.com for more photos of this property.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
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Huge 4 bedroom w/main floor family
room w/o to super backyard with i/g
pool, prof. landscaped. A must see. No
need for' a cottage, check out the
L LY S backyard. Located on a kid safe cres.
"Sales Super location. This is a rare find on a
Hep. great street. Walking distance to school
& park. Call Mike Adams*.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

Superb 3 bedroom home. Wonderful
master suite with hardwood floors,
imported tiles in ensuite and 2 large walk-
in closets. Open concept with decorative
columns in living room, double sided
fireplace, oversized family room with
Sales hardwood floors and open to kitchen. Move

in and enjoy this great home and street.

i Martha Summers*.
(LA

1) * ok % &
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(Local/Toronto)

MARTHA
SUMMERS*

On a quiet crescent
boasting ceramic floor,
hardwood, updated furnace,
detached garage, fenced
yard. Don’t wait call Rod* or

ROD* & DINAH*
PRESSWOOD

*Sales Reps.
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